THE WATTNODE is a true RMS AC watt-hour
transducer with pulse output (solid state relay closure)
proportional to kWH consumed. The WATTNODE provides
accurate measurement at low cost to meet your needs for
sub-metering, energy management and performance
contract applications.
Easy Installation saves you time and money.
The WATTNODE is small enough to fit entirely

Watthour Meter
US LISTED 3KNN
0.333V
0.333V
ontinental Control Systems LLC
®
WNB-3Y-208-P
120V 50/60Hz 3W
/O/
O/O/
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S ®
Advanced Pulse Output AC Power Measurement
WATTNODE
Model  VAC  VAC Phases Wires
Line To Neutral Line To Line
WNB-3Y-208-P 120 208-240 3 4
WNB-3Y-400-P 230  400 3 4
WNB-3Y-480-P 277  480 3 4
WNB-3Y-600-P 347  600 3 4
WNB-3D-240-P 120 208-240 3 3
WNB-3D-400-P 230  400 3 3
WNB-3D-480-P 277  480 3 3
OPENING CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (SPLIT-CORE)
Model Inside Diameter     Rated Amps
CTS-0750   0.75"    5, 15, 30, 50, 70, 100, 150
CTS-1250   1.25"  70, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600
CTS-2000   2.00"   600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1500 CTB
  Bus Bar 600, 800, 1200, 2000, 3000 (custom)
TOROIDAL CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (SOLID-CORE)
Model Inside Diameter    Rated Amps
CTT-0300  0.30"     5, 15, 30
CTT-0500  0.50"   15, 30, 50, 60
CTT-0750  0.75"  30, 50, 70, 100
CTT-1000  1.00" 50, 70, 100, 150, 200
CTT-1250  1.25" 70, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300,
400
Current Transformer Output Voltage: 0 - 0.333 VAC @ rated current
CT
CT